EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA Mapaokeun, 7 Anpthiov 2023
1n Y.Me. ATTIKHZ

FTENIKO NOZ/MEIO "2IZMANOTAEIO - AMAAIA OAEMITK"

NO2/KH MONAAA "ZIsMANOTFAEIOQ"

Eneiyovoec Xelpoupykeg EmepBaoelg
ané 16/3/2023 éwg 31/3/2023

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO

HM/NIA
A/A  EIAOS XEIPOYPTIKHS EMEMBASHS EMEMBASHS
1 XOAOKYSTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH) 18/3/2023
2 AMNOKATAITASH OM®AAOKHAHS (MH ANATASOMENH. MAASTIKH 18/3/2023
ATIOKATAZTAZH)
3 SKQAHKOEIAEKTOMH (OZEIA SKOAHKOEIAITIAA) 18/3/2023
4  IKQAHKOEIAEKTOMH 19/3/2023
5 EPEYNHTIKH AANAPOTOMIA + SYPPA®H (PH=H AQAEKAAAKTYAOY) 19/3/2023
+ XONOKYSTEKTOMH
6 AMOKATAITAIH BOYBONOKHAHS (MAAZTIKH) 20/3/2023
7 A®QAIPESH (BAZEOKYTTAPIKOY NEOMAAZMATOS) 21/3/2023
8 AMOKATAITAIH BOYBONOKHAHS (AE) 21/3/2023
9  XOAOKYITEKTOMH (AAMAPOSKOMIKH) 22/3/2023
10 AMOKATASTASH BOYBQNOKHAHS (AP.) 22/3/2023
11 EPEYNHTIKH AAMAPOTOMIA (OFKOZ KOIAIAS) 25/3/2023
12 EPEYNHTIKH AAMAPOTOMIA (EIAEOS) 26/3/2023
13 KOAEKTOMH (OrKOS 3I'MOEIAOYS) + KOAOSTOMIA 29/3/2023
14 AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH 29/3/2023
15 ENTEPEKTOMH 30/3/2023
XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: ATTEIOXEIPOYPTIKO
HM/NIA
A/A  EIAOS XEIPOYPTIKHS EMEMBASHS EMNEMBASHS
1 ANOKATASTASH ANEYPYSMATOS KOIAIAKHSE AOPTHS (EVAR 18/3/2023
SYMMTQMATIKO)
2 AMOKATASTASH ANEYPYIMATOS (PHZH ANEYPYSMATOS ITNYAKHZ 18/3/2023
(AE))
3 AMOKATASTASH ANEYPYSMATOS KOIAIAKHS AOPTHS (PHZH) 19/3/2023
4 MHPOITNYAKH MAPAKAMWH 20/3/2023
XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B’ XEIPOYPIIKO
HM/NIA
A/A  EIAOS XEIPOYPTIKHS EMEMBAIHS EMEMBASHS
1 SKQAHKOEIAEKTOMH (AAMAPOZKOTMIKA) 16/3/2023
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XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B” XEIPOYPTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHE ENMEMBASHS
ANOKATASTASH (MEPIEAPIKO AMOZTHMA)
AIANOIZH (YMOAOPIOY ANOSTHMATOS)
SKQAHKOEIAEKTOMH

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: @QPAKOXEIPOYPIIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHE ENMEMBASHS
TOMOGETHEH KAGETHPA MAPOXETEYIHZ ©QPAKA (Bullau)
TOMOGETHSH KAGETHPA MAPOXETEYZHE ©@QPAKA (Bullau)
TOMOGETHEH KAOETHPA MAPOXETEYZHSE ©QPAKA (Bullau)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENMEMBAXHZ
TOMNOOETH2H Pig-Tail
PIG TAIL (AAAATH)
PIG TAIL (AAAATH)
TOMOOETHZH Pig-Tail
TOMNOOETHZH Pig-Tail
TOMNOGETHXH Pig-Tail
PIG TAIL (AAAATH AE) + AAAATH NEOPOZTOMIAZ
AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KY2THZ
KYZTEO2KOIMHZH
TOMNOOETHZH Pig-Tail
TOMNOOETH2H Pig-Tail
AIMO2TAZH + AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KY2TH2
PIG TAIL (AAAATH)
TOMNOGETH2H Pig-Tail

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: ODOAAMOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENMEMBAZHZ
ZYPPAOH (TPAYMATOZ ENINEMYKOTA A.O.)

ZYPPAO®H (EMINEQYKOTA)
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HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

22/3/2023
29/3/2023
30/3/2023

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

20/3/2023
22/3/2023
31/3/2023

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

18/3/2023
19/3/2023
22/3/2023
23/3/2023
24/3/2023
24/3/2023
26/3/2023
26/3/2023
27/3/2023
27/3/2023
28/3/2023
28/3/2023
30/3/2023
31/3/2023

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

22/3/2023
26/3/2023
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